
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Thursday, October 17, 2024 8:00 AM - 7:30 PM 
Friday, October 18, 2024 8:00 AM - 7:30 PM 

Saturday, October 19, 2024 8:00 AM - 3:00 PM 
Sunday, October 20, 2024 CLOSED 
Monday, October 21, 2024 8:00 AM - 7:30 PM 
Tuesday, October 22, 2024 8:00 AM - 7:30 PM 

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 8:00 AM - 7:30 PM 
Thursday, October 24, 2024 8:00 AM - 7:30 PM 

Friday, October 25, 2024 8:00 AM - 7:30 PM 
Saturday, October 26, 2024 8:00 AM - 3:00 PM 
Sunday, October 27, 2024 CLOSED 
Monday, October 28, 2024 8:00 AM - 7:30 PM 
Tuesday, October 29, 2024 8:00 AM - 7:30 PM 

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 8:00 AM - 7:30 PM 
Thursday, October 31, 2024 8:00 AM - 7:30 PM 
Friday, November 1, 2024 8:00 AM - 7:30 PM 

Saturday, November 2, 2024 8:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

In-Person Early Voting Schedule for the November 5, 2024, General Election 
 

Any registered voter in Haywood County may cast their ballot at any of the following three 
locations during the In-Person Early Voting period.  Curbside voting is also available for voters 
who are physically unable to enter the voting enclosure.  Voters will be asked to show Photo ID.  
If you DO NOT cast your ballot at one of these three locations during the early voting period, you 
will have to go to your assigned precinct on Election Day. 

 

3 LOCATIONS 
 

HAYWOOD COUNTY SENIOR RESOURCE CENTER  DRIVING DIRECTIONS 
81 ELMWOOD WAY 
WAYNESVILLE, NC  28786 

 
CANTON PUBLIC LIBRARY   DRIVING DIRECTIONS 
11 PENNSYLVANIA AVE  
CANTON, NC  28716 

 
CLYDE TOWN HALL   DRIVING DIRECTIONS 
8437 CAROLINA BLVD 
CLYDE, NC  28721 

 

https://www.ncsbe.gov/voting/voter-id
https://vt.ncsbe.gov/RegLkup/
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/81+Elmwood+Way,+Waynesville,+NC+28786/data=!4m6!4m5!1m1!4e2!1m2!1m1!1s0x8859774bb8a5bb33:0x29815b7b0422a1e6?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwibobHqk_zlAhWNMd8KHYlABTMQwwUwAHoECAsQAg
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/81+Elmwood+Way,+Waynesville,+NC+28786/data=!4m6!4m5!1m1!4e2!1m2!1m1!1s0x8859774bb8a5bb33:0x29815b7b0422a1e6?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwibobHqk_zlAhWNMd8KHYlABTMQwwUwAHoECAsQAg
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/11+Pennsylvania+Ave,+Canton,+NC+28716/data=!4m6!4m5!1m1!4e2!1m2!1m1!1s0x8859834cc0e140e9:0x13766ea348b86a3a?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjGso_ak_zlAhVDmeAKHVF0BNUQwwUwAHoECAsQAw
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/8437+Carolina+Blvd,+Clyde,+NC+28721/@35.532535,-82.9814087,12z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m1!4e2!1m5!1m1!1s0x88597801e1c5b3dd:0xc3d42aeecb64a097!2m2!1d-82.9113686!2d35.5325552

